Title: Concrete Pathway Repairs in Antioch, CA (P.W. 394-18)

Bids to be received by 2:00 PM November 12, 2024 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES REVISION 1

ltem No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 5,500	\$5,500
2.	SF	1,450	Broom Finished Concrete Pathway, complete in place for the unit price per square foot		\$26,100-
3.	SF	8,120	Exposed Aggregate Concrete Pathway, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 18	\$ 146,160°
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$ 177.7	60
TO	OTAL BID	PRICE: OY	ve Hundred Seventy Seven Thousar (Written in Words)	nd Seven Hul	ndred Sixty

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

Sand Hone Environmental Engineering Ihc.
Company Name Printed

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE	DIR REGISTRATION NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1. Freeman cons Environmental	thing)	1000728058	430 Das valles Road Aptos (295)	2%
2.	,	y.		
3.				
4.				
5.		-		
6.			,	
7.				_ ,
8.				
9.		_	·	
10.				
11.	,	a a		
12.		и		
13.		,		
14.			7	ű s
15.				

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Title: Concrete Pathway Repairs in Antioch, CA (P.W. 394-18)

Bids to be received by 2:00 PM November 12, 2024 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES **REVISION 1**

ltem No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 8,000	\$ 8,000
2.	SF	1,450	Broom Finished Concrete Pathway, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 19	\$ 27,550
3.	SF	8,120	Exposed Aggregate Concrete Pathway, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 21	\$ 17-0,52
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$206.0	70

TOTAL BID PRICE: TWO Hundred Six Thousand Seventy
(Written in Words)

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

Company Name Printed

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	DIR REGISTRATION NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1. Freeman Environme Consulting	rial	1000728058	APtos CA 95003	SWPPP Icra than 1%
2.				
3.				
4.				
5.				
6.				
7.				
8.) -
9.				
10.	3			
11.		8		
12.				
13.	c			
14.			=	
15.	The property of the second			

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Title: Concrete Pathway Repairs in Antioch, CA (P.W. 394-18)

Bids to be received by 2:00 PM November 12, 2024 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES REVISION 1

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	_{\$} 21,380	\$ 21,380.00
2.	SF	1,450 ⁻	Broom Finished Concrete Pathway, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 18.00	\$ 26,100.00
3.	SF	8,120	Exposed Aggregate Concrete Pathway, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 21.00	\$ 170,520.00
			TOTAL DID DDICE	*	

* 218,000.00

TOTAL BID PRICE: TWO HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS (Written in Words)

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

BNO Builders INC

Company Name Printed

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	DIR REGISTRATION NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1. None				
2.	1			
3.		44.0		
4.				
5.				
6.				
7.				
8.		/		
9.		/	-	
10.			3	
11.	-		1	
12.				
13.		/		, 1
14.				
15.				

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS